HOCKEY WINNIPEG PLAYOFFS

2017-18

DIVISION: AAA City Midget

DIRECTOR -

AREA REP:
Game : Date
A101 28-Feb-18
A102 01-Mar-18
A103 03-Mar-18
A104 04-Mar-18
A105 05-Mar-18
A201 28-Feb-18
A202 02-Mar-18
A203 03-Mar-18
A204 04-Mar-18
A205 05-Mar-18
B301 07-Mar-18
B302 08-Mar-18
B303 09-Mar-18
B304 10-Mar-18
B305 13-Mar-18
B401 07-Mar-18
B402 08-Mar-18
B403 10-Mar-18
B404 11-Mar-18
B405 13-Mar-18
F501 14-Mar-18
F502 15-Mar-18
F503 17-Mar-18
F504 18-Mar-18
F505 20-Mar-18
F506 21-Mar-18
F507 22-Mar-18

Time
8:45
6:45
3:00
2:00
7:00

6:30
9:00
4:30
4:30
6:10

6:40
8:30
6:40
1:45
6:30

7:15
6:10
4:15
7:00
6:40

6:40
6:15
6:45
5:45
6:40
7:50
6:40

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Arena

IP - Cdn Tire
IP - Re Max
IP - Cdn Tire
IP - Re Max
IP - Cdn Tire
IP - Cdn Tire
IP - Cdn Tire
IP - RRCO

IP - Re Max
IP - Re Max
IP - Re Max
IP - Re Max
IP - Re Max
IP - Re Max
IP - Cdn Tire
IP - Cdn Tire
IP - Re Max
IP - Re Max
IP - Re Max
IP - Re Max
IP - Re Max
IP - Re Max
IP - Re Max
IP - Re Max
IP - Re Max
IP - Re Max
IP - Re Max

Home

3rd Place Team
6th Place Team
3rd Place Team
6th Place Team

3rd Place Team

4th Place Team
5th Place Team
4th Place Team
5th Place Team
4th Place Team

1st Place Team
Winner Series 1 or
1st Place Team
Winner Series 1 or

1st Place Team

2nd Place Team
Winner Series 1 or
2nd Place Team
Winner Series 1 or

2nd Place Team

Winner Series
Winner Series
Winner Series
Winner Series
Winner Series

Winner Series

W A WA WD W

Winner Series

Visitor

6th Place Team
3rd Place Team
6th Place Team
3rd Place Team

6th Place Team

5th Place Team
4th Place Team
5th Place Team
4th Place Team
5th Place Team

Winner Series 1 or
1st Place Team
Winner Series 1 or
1st Place Team

Winner Series 1 or

Winner Series 1 or
2nd Place Team
Winner Series 1 or
2nd Place Team

Winner Series 1 or

Winner Series
Winner Series
Winner Series
Winner Series
Winner Series

Winner Series

A WA WA WD

Winner Series



