## HOCKEY WINNIPEG PLAYOFFS 2017-18

**DIVISION: AAA City Midget** 

DIRECTOR - AREA REP:

Game : Da	nte Time	Arena	Home	Visitor
A101	28-Feb-18	8:45 PM IP - Cdn Tire	3rd Place Team	6th Place Team
A102	01-Mar-18	6:45 PM IP - Re Max	6th Place Team	3rd Place Team
A103	03-Mar-18	3:00 PM IP - Cdn Tire	3rd Place Team	6th Place Team
A104	04-Mar-18	2:00 PM IP - Re Max	6th Place Team	3rd Place Team
A105	05-Mar-18	7:00 PM IP - Cdn Tire	3rd Place Team	6th Place Team
A201	28-Feb-18	6:30 PM IP - Cdn Tire	4th Place Team	5th Place Team
A202	02-Mar-18	9:00 PM IP - Cdn Tire	5th Place Team	4th Place Team
A203	03-Mar-18	4:30 PM IP - RRCO	4th Place Team	5th Place Team
A204	04-Mar-18	4:30 PM IP - Re Max	5th Place Team	4th Place Team
A205	05-Mar-18	6:10 PM IP - Re Max	4th Place Team	5th Place Team
B301	07-Mar-18	6:40 PM IP - Re Max	1st Place Team	Winner Series 1 or 2
B302	08-Mar-18	8:30 PM IP - Re Max	Winner Series 1 or 2	1st Place Team
B303	09-Mar-18	6:40 PM IP - Re Max	1st Place Team	Winner Series 1 or 2
B304	10-Mar-18	1:45 PM IP - Re Max	Winner Series 1 or 2	1st Place Team
B305	13-Mar-18	6:30 PM IP - Cdn Tire	1st Place Team	Winner Series 1 or 2
B401	07-Mar-18	7:15 PM IP - Cdn Tire	2nd Place Team	Winner Series 1 or 2
B402	08-Mar-18	6:10 PM IP - Re Max	Winner Series 1 or 2	2nd Place Team
B403	10-Mar-18	4:15 PM IP - Re Max	2nd Place Team	Winner Series 1 or 2
B404	11-Mar-18	7:00 PM IP - Re Max	Winner Series 1 or 2	2nd Place Team
B405	13-Mar-18	6:40 PM IP - Re Max	2nd Place Team	Winner Series 1 or 2
F501	14-Mar-18	6:40 PM IP - Re Max	Winner Series 3	Winner Series 4
F502	15-Mar-18	6:15 PM IP - Re Max	Winner Series 4	Winner Series 3
F503	17-Mar-18	6:45 PM IP - Re Max	Winner Series 3	Winner Series 4
F504	18-Mar-18	5:45 PM IP - Re Max	Winner Series 4	Winner Series 3
F505	20-Mar-18	6:40 PM IP - Re Max	Winner Series 3	Winner Series 4
F506	21-Mar-18	7:50 PM IP - Re Max	Winner Series 4	Winner Series 3
F507	22-Mar-18	6:40 PM IP - Re Max	Winner Series 3	Winner Series 4